Schottky Barrier Diode
Features
●Epoxy meets UL-94 V-0 flammability rating
●Moisture Sensitivity Level 1
●Low Forward Voltage
●Surface Mount device
Mechanical Data
● Package: SOT-323

T erutarepmeT noitcnuJ noitarepO J ℃ -55 to +125
T erutarepmeT egarotS STG ℃ -55 to +125
■Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g) MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs) DELIVERY MODE
BAT54WT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54AWT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54CWT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54SWT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54WT KL5
BAT54AWT KL6
BAT54CWT KL7
BAT54SWT KL8